
DATE EVENT
8/15/2018 (Wed) Activity Sponsors Annual Dinner (Creighton to decide)

8/15/2018 (Wed) Activity Sponsors Annual Meeting (Creighton to decide)

9/12/2018 (Wed) Administrators Meeting - Geno's in Wayne.

10/5/2018 (Fri) Conference Cross Country Meet--Bloomfield (Rolling Hills Country Club)

10/10/2018 (Wed) Conference Instrumental Directors Meeting at Laurel

10/20/2018 (Sat) Conference Volleyball Tournament - 1st Rd. and Consolation Rd. (4 or 5 games at each site)

10/22/2018 (Mon) Conference Volleyball Tournament - 2nd Round at Ponca

10/23/2018 (Tues) Conference Volleyball Tournament - Consolation and Finals at L.C.C.

11/5/2018 (Mon) Vocal Music Clinic - (Lewis at Homer) - (Clark atCreghton)

11/7/2018 (Wed) Academic Contest - at Wayne State (Ponca, Wakefield, Winnebago, Creighton)

11/13/2018 (Tues) All Conference Volleyball Selection Wakefield

11/13/2018 (Tues) One Act Play - (Lewis at Ponca by Wakefield) - (Clark at Osmond)

11/28/2018 (Wed) Administrators Meeting - Geno's in Wayne

12/14/2018 (Fri) Jim Winch Award Nominations and Bio Given to Conference President

1/17/2019 (Thur) Conference Wrestling Meet at Randolph

1/19/2019 (Sat) Instrumental Music Clinic at Wayne State College (Ponca/Hartington)

1/25/2019 (Fri) Conf. Girl/Boy Basketball Play in Round (boys 16th seed to host)

1/26/2019 (Sat) Conf. Girls Basketball Tournament - 1st Rnd - TBA

1/28/2019 (Mon) Conf. Boys Basketball Tournament - 1st Rnd - TBA

1/29/2019 (Tues) Conf. Girls Basketball Tournament - 2nd Rnd at Laurel / Wynot

1/29/2019 (Tues) Conf. Girls Basketball Tournament Consolation Rnd at Ponca / Plainview

1/31/2019 (Thur) Conf. Boys Basketball Tournament - 2nd Rnd at Plainview / Ponca

1/31/2019 (Thur) Conf. Boys Basketball Tournament Consolation Rd at Winnebago/Osmond

2/1/2019 (Fri) Conf. Girls Basketball Tournament Semi-Final Rd at Hartington

2/2/2019 (Sat) Conf. Boys Basketball Tournament Semi-Final Rd at Randolph

2/4/2019 (Mon) Conf. Boys & Girls Basketball Tournament Championship - Laurel

2/6/2019 (Wed) Snow Date for the Basketball Tournament Championship

2/13/2019 (Wed) Administrators Meeting - Geno's in Wayne.

2/18-22/2019 (M-F) Conference Art Show at Wayne State College (Wakefield, Homer, Randolph)

2/23/2019 (Sat) Conference Speech at Walthill

3/4/2019 (Mon) (Snow Date for Conference Speech Contest)

3/4/2019 (Mon) All Conference Basketball Selection at Allen

4/3/2019 (Wed) Superintendent and Principal Award Nominations Given to Conference President

4/10/2019 (Wed) Administrators Meeting - Geno's in Wayne.

4/27/2019 (Sat) Conference Track Meet at Winnebago

4/29/2019 (Mon) Rain Date -- Conference Track Meet at Winnebago

4/29/2019 (Mon) Conference Golf Meet at Plainview

5/8/2019 (Wed) Music Directors Meeting at Laurel
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